
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps) 

No. 
69 
61 
4 

36 
28 

386 
888 
77 

128 
6 

129 
14 
64 

91 
8 

Class 
PGKA 

PGKA 

PGKA 

PGKA 

PGKA 

PGKB 

PGKB 

PGKA 

PGKA 

PGKA 

PGKB 

PGKB 

PGKB 

PGKA 

PGKA 

Name 
RAFAEL CROCE 
ALLAN CROCE 
OLIN GALLI 
ENZO PRANDO 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
GABRIEL MOURA 
ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 
RODRIGO ROCHA 
DENNIS DIRANI 
VITOR LUZ 
ETHAN NOBELS 
JOÃO P. CORREA 
KAUAN FABRICATORE 

LUCCA CROCE 
FERNANDO OIZUMI 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

13 
2 

Total Tm 
16:02.310 

16:03.199 

16:03.680 

16:06.204 

16:08.226 

16:08.362 

16:10.229 

16:11.744 

16:16.215 

16:16.551 

16:16.895 

16:22.471 

16:27.184 

11:09.699 

1:47.624 

Diff 

0.889 
1.370 
3.894 
5.916 
6.052 
7.919 
9.434 

13.905 
14.241 
14.585 
20.161 
24.874 

6 Laps 
17 Laps 

Gap 

0.889 
0.481 
2.524 
2.022 
0.136 
1.867 
1.515 
4.471 
0.336 
0.344 
5.576 
4.713 

6 Laps 
11 Laps 

Best Tm 
50.144 
50.209 
50.265 
50.435 
50.489 
50.365 
50.549 
50.362 
50.738 
50.774 
50.682 
51.003 
51.254 

50.941 
52.028 

In Lap 
18 
17 
15 
17 
18 
16 
18 
16 
13 
17 
16 
6 

17 

6 
2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.889 

Avg. Speed 

85,295 

Best Lap Tm 

50.144 

Best Speed 

86,152 

Best Lap by 

69 - RAFAEL CROCE 
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 6a Etapa 
GRADUADOS 

2a PROVA - GRADUADOS 

Race (19 Laps) started at 13:33:34 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

01/07/2023 13:40 


